Centros Disponibles para Vacuna Antirrabica Humana

PROVINCIA MUNICIPIO Establecimiento DPS/DAS X Y

AZUA AZUA Hospital Regional Taiwan AZUA 316276 2040768
BAHORUCO TAMAYO Hospital Municipal Julia Santana BAHORUCO 267505 2035228
BAHORUCO NEIBA Hospital Provincial San Bartolomé BAORUCO 245087.78 2045259.34
BAHORUCO GALVAN Hospital Municipal de Galvan BAHORUCO 252543 2047099
BAHORUCO LOS RiOS Hospital Municipal Los Rios BAHORUCO 226778.59 2049531.47
BARAHONA BARAHONA Hospital Regional Universitario Jaime Mota BARAHONA 277457.52 2014675.62
DAJABON RESTAURACION Hospital Municipal de Restauracion DAJABON 216763.48 2137827.94
DAJABON DAJABON Hospital Ramén Matias Mella DAJABON 215551 2163625
DUARTE VILLA RIVA Hospital Municipal Alicia de Legendre Villa Riva DUARTE 403801 2120828
DUARTE PIMENTEL Hospital Felipe Achecar DUARTE 383258 2121384
DUARTE LAS GUARANAS Hospital Municipal de las Gudranas, Etanailda Brito DUARTE 372940 2122416
DUARTE CASTILLO Hospital Municipal de Castillo DUARTE 392243 2123716
EL SEIBO EL SEIBO Hospital Pedro Sanchez EL SEIBO 488588 2085326
EL SEIBO MICHES Hospital De Miches EL SEIBO 494980 2098618
ELIAS PINA COMENDADOR Hospital Provincial Rosa Duarte 215737.18 2089248.52
ESPAILLAT MOCA Direccién Provincial de Salud DPS Espaillat ESPAILLAT 340505 2144402
HATO MAYOR HATO MAYOR Hospital Leopoldo Martinez HATO MAYOR 473628 2074193
HATO MAYOR EL VALLE Hospital Municipal El Valle HATO MAYOR 460356 2097486
HATO MAYOR SABANA DE LA MAR Sub-Centro De Salud Srta Elupina Cordero HATO MAYOR 459387 2106708
HERMANAS MIRABAL VILLA TAPIA Hospital Villa Tapia HERMANAS MIRABAL 350575 2134351
HERMANAS MIRABAL TENARES Hospital Municipal Dr. Angel Concepcion Lajara HERMANAS MIRABAL 357781.26 2142225.48

HERMANAS MIRABAL SALCEDO Hospital Doctor Pascacio Toribio SALCEDO 350944 2142592
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Hospital Doctor José Pérez

Hospital General Melenciano

Hospital Municipal La Descubierta
Hospital Municipal La Altagracia
Hospital Provincial Francisco Gonzalvo
Hospital Municipal Guaymate
Hospital Municipal Jarabacoa

Hospital Jima Abajo

Hospital Regional Universitario Doctor Luis Manuel Morillo King

Hospital Doctor Antonio Yapor Heded

Hospital Municipal

Hospital de Maimdn

Hospital Doctor Julio Alvarez Castafiuela
Hospital Municipal de Villa Vasquez

Hospital Santo Cristo de los Milagros

Hospital Municipal de Yamasa

Hospital Provincial Doctor Angel Contreras Mejia
Hospital Municipal Doctor Pedro Heredia Rojas
DPS Pedernales

Hospital Municipal Imbert

Hospital Nuestra Sefiora del Carmen

Hospital Municipal Villa Isabela

Hospital Doctor Leopoldo Pou

Sub-Centro de Salud de Haina

Hospital Juan Pablo Pina
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308222.21
322039
284395
464556.63
391366.93
382273.93
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2046952
2055220
2058581
2037418
2054885
2114968
2115185
2125627
2141470.47
2083956
2090389
2181679
2183964
2073626
2075064
2079391
2094458.67
1996012
2185525.16
2188124
2192321
2123569.77
2036417.8
2036905.15
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CEVICOS

coTui

LA MATA
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SANTIAGO
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MONCION

VILLA LOS ALMACIGOS
SAN IGNACIO DE SABANETA
LOS ALCARRIZOS

SANTO DOMINGO ESTE
SANTO DOMINGO ESTE
SANTO DOMINGO NORTE
SANTO DOMINGO NORTE
PEDRO BRAND
BAYAGUANA

ESPERANZA

DISTRITO NACIONAL

Hospital Municipal Bajos de Haina Barsequillo
Hospital San José

Hospital Doctor Alejandro Cabral

Hospital Regional Doctor Antonio Musa
Hospital Municipal Pedro Maria Santana
Hospital Materno Infantil De Cevicos

Hospital provincial Inmaculada Concepcidn
Hospital Municipal Villa La Mata

Hospital Municipal Fantino — Sigifredo Alba Dominguez
Direccién de Area de Salud DAS SANTIAGO |l
DAS SANTIAGO |

DAS SANTIAGO I

Hospital Municipal de Moncidn

Hospital Regional Villa Los Almacigos

Hospital General Santiago Rodriguez

Hospital Municipal Los Alcarrizos I

Hospital Militar Doctor Ramén de Lara FARD
Sub-centro El Almirante

Hospital Pediatrico Doctor Hugo Mendoza
Sub-Centro de Salud Villa Mella

Hospital Doctor Rodolfo de La Cruz Lora
Hospital Santo Cristo de los Milagros Bayaguana
Hospital Municipal de Esperanza

Servicio Regional de Salud Metropolitano (La Municipal)
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DAS-VIII

DAS-I

DAS-I

DAS-III

DAS-IlI

DAS-VIII

MONTE PLATA
VALVERDE MAO
DAS-IV

390925.85
340749
265539.2
467507.12
447673.18
395857.85
378752.89
378301.33
363622.37
320594.26
320057.76
320594.26
272946.83
243369.01
254193.21
389510
418698
413659
406926.49
404935.58
383585.02
433067
292169.44
405223.41

2037696.76
2050651
2080449.28
2042130.73
2059216.21
2102269.31
2106659.88
2112327.09
2114672.45
2152195.2
2154954.07
2152195.2
2147637.57
2148068.03
2155426.92
2047609
2047705
2047722
2050863.14
2051415.46
2053804.76
2063992
2168381.53
2043575.5



